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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital Round Rock DS 112.600 27.575 27.800 27.925 29.300
11 2 1

150 Kinsey Hendrix 9.400 9.100 9.7759.400
123 Caroline Jayes 9.125 9.225 9.6509.250
159 Natalie Snowden 9.050 9.475 9.875
109 Lindsey Rowden 9.275

2 Champions - Texas DS 109.975 26.200 27.850 27.075 28.850
26 1 3

174 Anabella Mora 8.850 8.850 9.675
175 Dani Wedding 8.750 9.5508.850
171 Addison McClead 8.600 9.600 9.175
121 Rylie Deacon 9.400 9.6259.050

3 TTG DS 108.575 26.850 26.075 27.400 28.250
44 4 2

118 Kaeleigh Goins 9.325 8.750 9.5259.300
107 Kaitlyn Parbs 8.875 8.600 8.900
108 Phoebe Thacker 8.650 9.400
173 Adalyn Patel 8.725 9.3259.200

4 Waxahachie DS 107.025 27.075 26.800 24.925 28.225
53 3 4

134 Trinity Vinson 9.425 8.700
128 Kendyl Adamcik 9.000 9.6758.275
166 Lilly Hersey 8.650 9.100 9.4008.500
106 Jessica Winkles 9.000 8.150
140 Mikenzie Wilson 9.150

5 Mavericks DS 104.850 27.300 24.625 24.350 28.575
32 6 6

149 Pierson Cruthirds 9.500 8.750 9.6258.600
130 Victoria Watkins 8.950 7.600 9.5257.400
156 Sophia Ruiz 8.850 8.275 9.4258.350

6 CAG - Woodlands DS 104.675 26.825 25.225 24.900 27.725
65 5 5

117 Isabel Galicia 9.125 9.000 9.0507.950
141 Samantha Driver 9.000 8.100 9.4008.300
153 Jaidynn Harris 8.700 8.125 9.2758.650
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7 AOG DS 69.700 17.750 16.700 17.150 18.100
77 7 7

176 Madeline Schrock 9.200 8.350 9.1508.900
172 Berlin Basile 8.550 8.350 8.9508.250
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